World Veterans Fencing Championships

ladies sabre 70+ (Cat. C)
Varna
3rd October 2013

Ranking of qualifiers, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

BROWN Sylvia
DEMAILLE Marie
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
O'LEARY Ellen
GREUNKE Brigitte
TADZHIEVA Ksenia
ADAM Constance
FELTY Louisa
KITAMI Motoko
GREEN Sherry

country

GBR
FRA
JPN

USA
GER
RUS
GBR
USA
JPN

USA

V/M

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
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indicator

12
12
11

8

2

0
3
2
4
4

hits scored

25
29
27
22
23
22
20
17
18
16
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